

Ex. No.
Sandeep Singh Vs Sahab Singh

09.10.2023

Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Ms. Shreya Sharma, Ld proxy counsel for the DH.

Nazir to report.

Put up on **22.12.2023**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi:09.10.2023