

11 EX CIVIL 305/23 SANDEEP SINGH Vs. SAHAB SINGH

22.12.2023

Present: Ms. Aishwarya Mishra, Ld. Counsel for DH along with DH.

Report filed.

Issue notice to JD on filing of PF.

Put up for further proceedings on **19.03.2024**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
ADJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 22.12.2023