

Ex. Civil 305/23 Sandeep Singh v. Sahab Singh

04.11.2024

File taken up today as 01.11.2024 was holiday.

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: DH in person.

Last order has not been complied with. Nazir is directed to comply the same.

Put up for further proceedings on **06.12.2024.**

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 04.11.2024