

10 EX CIVIL 305/23
SANDEEP SINGH Vs. SAHAB SINGH

21.02.2025

Both regular stenographers are on leave today.

Lawyers are abstaining from work w.e.f. 17.02.2025 on account of Advocate Amendment bill 2025.

Present: DH in person.

As per DH, order dt. 06.12.2024 is not complied with by Yes
Bank.

He further sought time to follow up with the concerned bank.

In view thereof, put up for further proceedings on **17.03.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 21.02.2025