

6 EX CIVIL 305/23
SANDEEP SINGH Vs. SAHAB SINGH

17.03.2025

Present: Sh. Paras Bhardwaj, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Sh. Anil Kumar,
Ld. Counsel for DH along with DH.

Ld. Counsel for DH submitted that Yes Bank has not released
any amount in terms of order dated 06.12.2024.

Heard.

In view thereof, issue court notice to the Yes Bank for NDOH.

List on **23.05.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 17.03.2025