

13 EX CIVIL 305/23 SANDEEP SINGH Vs. SAHAB SINGH

08.10.2025

Present: Sh. Paras Bhardwaj, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Sh. Anuj Kumar Chauhan,
Ld. Counsel for DH.

Warrant of attachment issued but no report filed.

Issue show cause of concerned Banks.

Put up for further proceedings on **13.01.2026**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: **08.10.2025 (GM)**